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三相交流集合式電錶
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尺寸圖

側視圖 開孔尺寸

前� 視圖

 
 

 
 
 

 

90.5mm

90.5mm

109.0mm
20.0mm

96.0mm

96.0mm

SW

SS

SQ
SPF

�R�U�N�M�A�X

�E�N�T �A�L �C�H�N�O�U�P �D�W�N

�Z

�A�P�M� �-� 代碼�1� � 代碼�2� � � � 代碼�3� � � � � � 代碼�4� � 代碼�5� � � 代碼�6

�N�o�n�e �N�o�n�e �N�o�n�e

�Y�e�s�P�u�l�e�s�e

�2組� �R�e�l�a�y

�1

�2

�O

�0�~�3�0�0�V
�0�~�6�0�0�V

�O�p�t�i�o�n

�A

�B
�C

�A�C�/�D�C�1�0�0�~�2�4�0�V

�D�C�2�4�V
�D�C�3�0�~�9�0�V

�1

�2

�O

�0�~�1�A
�0�~�5�A

�O�p�t�i�o�n�O�p�t�i�o�n

�2組� �D�i�g�i�t� �I�n�p�u�t

A C扣式
比流器
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